
SUMMER 2021 

HOURS

Glenn G. Bartle 

Library / 

Information 

Commons

Fine Arts Collection / 

2nd floor North

Virtual Research 

Help Special Collections Science Library

University Downtown 

Center Library `

Mon-Wed, May 24-26 8 a.m.–8 p.m. 8 a.m.–8 p.m. 10 a.m.–5 p.m. By appointment* 8:30 a.m.-5 p.m. 8 a.m.-5 p.m.

Thu-Fri, May 27-28 8 a.m.–5 p.m. 8 a.m.–5 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* 8:30 a.m.-5 p.m. 8 a.m.-5 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday, May 29-30 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

MEMORIAL DAY

Monday, May 31 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

SUMMER SESSION I

June 1-July 2

Monday–Thursday 8 a.m.–7 p.m. 8 a.m.–6 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* Noon-4 p.m. Noon-4 p.m.

Friday 8 a.m.–5 p.m. 8 a.m.–4 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* Noon-4 p.m. Noon-4 p.m.

Saturday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday Noon–7 p.m. Noon–6 p.m. Closed Closed Closed Closed

INTERSESSION

July 3-July 11

Saturday-Monday , July 3-5 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday-Friday, July 6-9 8 a.m.–4 p.m. 8 a.m.–3 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* Noon–4 p.m. Noon–4 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday , July 10-11 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

SUMMER SESSION II

July 12– August 13

Monday–Thursday 8 a.m.–7 p.m. 8 a.m.–6 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* Noon–4 p.m. Noon-4 p.m.

Friday 8 a.m.–5 p.m. 8 a.m.–4 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* Noon–4 p.m. Noon-4 p.m.

Saturday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday Noon–7 p.m. Noon–6 p.m. Closed Closed Closed Closed

INTERSESSION

August 14-22

Saturday-Sunday, Aug 14-15 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday–Friday, Aug 16-20 8 a.m.–4 p.m. 8 a.m.–3 p.m. Noon–3 p.m. By appointment* Noon–4 p.m. Noon-4 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday, Aug 21-22 Noon-8 p.m. Noon-7 p.m. Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday, Aug 23 8 a.m.–11 p.m. 8 a.m.–10 p.m. 10 a.m.-5 p.m. By appointment* 8:30 a.m.-5 p.m. 8 a.m.-5 p.m.

Library Annex by appointment *Special Collections by appointment during the hours of 10:00-4:00

607-775-8364 Request appointments via speccoll@binghamton.edu  

annex@binghamton.edu


